Meghan's Light 5th Annual 5k Road Race & Family Fun Walk

Saturday, October 5, 2019 (Rain or Shine)

Look Park | 300 N. Main Street, Florence, MA (Dow Pavilion)

Check-In & Registration: 8:30-10:30am | Kids' Fun Runs: 10:30am | Race/Walk Start: 11:00am ** Race Day Registration will end promptly at 10:30am



fun

PHOTOGRAPHS, MOTION PICTURES,

AND/OR KIDS' FUN RUN.

RECORDINGS, OR ANY OTHER RECORD OF THIS EVENT FOR ANY LEGITIMATE PURPOSE. I

CERTIFY THAT I AM 18 YEARS OF AGE OR OLDER, OR THAT I AM THE PARENT/GUARDIAN OF THE

ENTRANT AND AM GRANTING PERMISSION FOR HIM/HER TO PARTICIPATE IN THE RUN, WALK,

The mission of Meghan's Light is to support finding a cure for cystic fibrosis and to inspire hope and courage in patients, families and communities impacted by the disease.

www.meahanslight.com

gal guardi	Date of Simple S	favorable weather
to particip gal guardi	an. paying adult.	There will be 3 FREE runs for kids based their age. All races a 30 yard dashes & a contingent upon favorable weather
to particip gal guardi	an. paying adult.	There will be 3 FREE runs for kids based their age. All races a 30 yard dashes & a contingent upon favorable weather
to particip gal guardi	an. paying adult.	There will be 3 FREE runs for kids based their age. All races 30 yard dashes & a contingent upon favorable weather
in the run o		ground condition
	Phone: ()	-
	Emergeno ()	cy Contact Phone
	OTENTIALLY HAZA IOT ENTER AND RI ND PROPERLY TR. NY DECISION OF A IY ABILITY TO SAFI SSUME ALL RISKS N THIS EVENT INCI ALLS, CONTACT W. IFFECTS OF WEAT IEAT/HUMIDITY, TR IF THE ROAD AND INOWN AND APPRI HIS WAIVER, I FOF INTITLED TO ACT O	NING A ROAD RACE IS A ARDOUS ACTIVITY. I SHOULD UN UNLESS I AM MEDICALLY AINED. I AGREE TO ABIDE BY A RACE OFFICIAL RELATIVE TO ELY COMPLETE THE RUN. I B ASSOCIATED WITH RUNNING LUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO: VITH OTHER PARTICIPANTS, HER, INCLUDING RAFFIC AND THE CONDITIONS ALL SUCH RISKS BEING ECIATED BY ME. HAVING READ R MYSELF AND ANYONE DN MY BEHALF, WAIVE AND IN OF FLORENCE, LOOK PARK,
	— F E H C K T T E E	FALLS, CONTACT W EFFECTS OF WEAT HEAT/HUMIDITY, TF OF THE ROAD AND KNOWN AND APPR THIS WAIVER, I FOR ENTITLED TO ACT (

Please make checks payable to: Meghan's Light, Inc. Send completed form & check to: Meghan's Light @ P.O. Box 457, Feeding Hills, MA 01030

Day of Registration increases to \$35.00 for Runners